1
0
4
1
0
4
1
0

distance. See Connection Diagram over page .
             LINEAR LED LINKS & CHAINS
Product Order Codes
ARCHILED LINK
RGB full
colour change
LED
DEDICATION
no optic
with optic
ARC.CH3.NO            CRI = 93    ChaseWhite3000K     3W        - 72/126lm     No Optic - 126º
ARC.CH5.NO           CRI = 80 ChaseWhite5500K         3W       -100/170lm             No Optic - 127º
ARC.CHR.NO                   625nM Chaser Red                   3W         -  48/84lm          No Optic - 130º
ARC.CH4.NO           CRI = 93  ChaseWhite4000K           3W        - 76/133lm          No Optic - 126º
ARC.CHB.NO              457nM Chaser Blue                   3W          - 22/39lm          No Optic - 130º
ARC.CHG.NO               525nM Chaser Green                 3W        - 70/123lm           No Optic - 130º
Ellipticalº
10º
25º
40º
ARC.CHRGB.NO                   RGB Chaser RGB                  5.3W         -  105lm          No Optic - 130º
ARC.CH3.EL            CRI = 93    ChaseWhite3000K     3W        - 72/126lm     Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CH5.EL           CRI = 80 ChaseWhite5500K         3W       -100/170lm             Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CHR.EL                   625nM Chaser Red                   3W         -  48/84lm          Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CH4.EL           CRI = 93  ChaseWhite4000K           3W        - 76/133lm          Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CHB.EL              457nM Chaser Blue                   3W          - 22/39lm          Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CHG.EL               525nM Chaser Green                 3W        - 70/123lm           Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CHRGB.EL                   RGB Chaser RGB                  5.3W         -  105lm          Elliptical 15º x 60º
ARC.CH3.10            CRI = 93    ChaseWhite3000K     3W        - 72/126lm     Narrow - 10º
ARC.CH5.10           CRI = 80 ChaseWhite5500K         3W       -100/170lm             Narrow - 10º
ARC.CHR.10                 625nM Chaser Red                   3W         -  48/84lm          Narrow - 10º
ARC.CH4.10           CRI = 93  ChaseWhite4000K           3W        - 76/133lm          Narrow - 10º
ARC.CHBL.10              457nM Chaser Blue                   3W          - 22/39lm          Narrow - 10º
ARC.CHG.10               525nM Chaser Green                 3W        - 70/123lm           Narrow - 10º
ARC.CHRGB.10                   RGB Chaser RGB                  5.3W         -  105lm          Narrow - 10º
ARC.CH3.25            CRI = 93    ChaseWhite3000K     3W        - 72/126lm     Medium - 25º
ARC.CH5.25           CRI = 80 ChaseWhite5500K         3W       -100/170lm             Medium - 25º
ARC.CHR.25                   625nM Chaser Red                   3W         -  48/84lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.CH4.25           CRI = 93  ChaseWhite4000K           3W        - 76/133lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.CHB.25              457nM Chaser Blue                   3W          - 22/39lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.CHG.25               525nM Chaser Green                 3W        - 70/123lm           Medium - 25º
ARC.CHRGB.25                   RGB Chaser RGB                  5.3W        -  105lm          Medium - 25º
ARC.CH3.40            CRI = 93    ChaseWhite3000K     3W        - 72/126lm     Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CH5.40           CRI = 80 ChaseWhite5500K         3W       -100/170lm             Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CHR.40                   625nM Chaser Red                   3W         -  48/84lm          Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CH4.40           CRI = 93  ChaseWhite4000K           3W       - 76/133lm          Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CHB.40             457nM Chaser Blue                   3W          - 22/39lm          Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CHG.40               525nM Chaser Green                 3W        - 70/123lm           Med Wide - 40º
ARC.CHRGB.40                   RGB Chaser RGB                  5.3W        -  105lm          Med Wide - 40º
Due to LED technology advances increased lumen packages can be readily anticipated.
mono & RGB colour change - individual DMX addressable
130º
No Optic

1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
121
Accessories
CON.CH100        for 100mm LED Pitch       Circuit Controlled            Connector L =   40mm
 Link Plug Cable Connectors
CON.CH150        for 150mm LED Pitch       Circuit Controlled            Connector L =   90mm
CON.CH200        for 200mm LED Pitch       Circuit Controlled            Connector L =   140mm
CON.CH250        for 250mm LED Pitch       Circuit Controlled            Connector L =   250mm
 PSU - 24Vdc Power Supply Units
             LINEAR LED LINKS & CHAINS
Connection Diagram 7.1
Connector plugs to join Archiled Chaser boards. Maximum 10 RGB / 20 mono in series.